PORSCHE RPORSCHE

SPORTS CUP SPRINT CHALLENGE

SUISSE SUISSE

CIRCUIT PAULRICARD
30 - 31 MAY & 1 JUNE 2024
GROUP GT3 CUP QUALIFYING
# DRIVER CLASS TEAM CLUB CAR GAP1st GAPPrev BESTTIME ~ ONLAP IDEALLAPTIME

730 EJ HIRSIGER Felix 1 Fach Auto Tech - @ 992GT3Cup 02:05.576 5 02:05.540 |
2 77 10 MEZZETTI William 1 Enrico Fulgenzi Racing - @ 992GT3Cup 00802  00.802 02:06.378 5 02:06.304
s 21 Il SEGRE Matteo 1 DCVRacing with Ombra - @ 9926T3Cup 00975 00173  02:06.551 10 02:06.380
4 99 YIP Dylan 1 Sportec Racing - & 992GT3Cup  00.995 00.020 02:06.571 6 02:06.326
5 E3 BURKARD Gregor 1 Sportec Racing pPCZ @ 992GT3Cup 01.205 00.210 02:06.781 4 02:06.713
6 E3 HEGGLIN Peter 1 Fach Auto Tech PCZG @ 992GT3Cup  01.290 00.085  02:06.866 7 02:06.758
7 20 E3 PIDOUX Sébastien 1 Sportec Racing Pcy @ 992GT3Cup  01.620 00330  02:07.196 9 02:07.083
s 17 ™ LANGER Christof 1 Fach Auto Tech - @ 992G6T3Cup 01792 00172  02:07.368 8 02:07.368
o 25 1) POPOFF /DILEO 1 Mega Motorsport - @ 992G6T3Ccup 01943 00151  02:07.519 7 02:07.273
10 74 E3 ARN Marc 1 Swizz Evenzz - @ 992GT3Cup  01.962 00.019 02:07.538 6 02:07.327
7723 [ WINKLER Thomas 1 Fach Auto Tech PCZG @ 992GT3Cup 02120 00.158 02:07.696 7 02:07.696
12 27 2 CHRISTIE Roderick 1 Dinamic Motorsport - @ 992G6GT3Cup 02124 00.004  02:07.700 8 02:07.332
73 22 EJ KLINGELNBERG Jan 1 Fach Auto Tech PCZ @ 992GT3Cup 02579 00455  02:08.155 10 02:07.959
74 i) GlogA 1 Bellspeed - @ 992GT3Cup 02719  00.140 02:08.295 8 02:08.295
15 E3 SCHMID Daniel 1 ANT Performance - & 992GT3Cup 03.063 00.344 02:08.639 9 02:08.599
76 88 == LAFIX 1 KLK Racing Team - & 992GT3Cup  03.563  00.500 02:09.139 5 02:08.816
779 [E3 INDERBITZIN Ernst 1 Fach Auto Tech PCZ @ 992GT3Cup  03.6838 00125  02:09.264 9 02:09.087
76 28 [ SARCINELLI Nicola 1 Dinamic Motorsport - @ 992GT3Cup  03.706  00.018 02:09.282 9 02:09.282
79 11 [E3 CASELLLA Luca 1 Ortho Racing PCTI & 992GT3Cup  03.748  00.042 02:09.324 5 02:08.944
20 19 EJ SACCHET Marco 1 ANT Performance PCGR @ 992GT3Cup  04.405 00.657 02:09.981 1 02:09.905
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